
Date of receipt Amount claimed  Amount of claim 

admitted 

Nature of claim Amount 

covered by 

lien or 

attachmen

t pending

Whether 

lien / 

attachmen

t 

removed? 

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

% share in 

total 

amount of 

claims 

admitted1. Maharashtra Petroleum Corporation
19/11/2019 25,523                    25,523 Unsecured No No No 0.08% - - 0 -

3. Best Engineering Entrepreneurs India 

Private Limited
20/11/2019 59,639                    59,639 Unsecured No No No 0.19% - - 0 -

4.
Safety Packagers Private Limited 25/09/20219 11,89,587 11,89,587             Unsecured No No No 3.80% - - 0 -

5.
Chowdhury Packagers 25/11/2019 1,84,800 1,84,800               Unsecured No No No 0.59% - - 0 -

6.
Jagdish Products 20/11/2019 14,90,019.00 14,90,019             Unsecured No No No 4.76% - - 0 -

7.
Jakbrillo Udyog LLP 22/11/2019 3,52,252 3,52,252               Unsecured No No No 1.13% - - 0 -

9.
Maheshwari Traders 23/11/2019 2,77,59,112 2,77,59,112          Unsecured No No No 88.76% - - 0 -

10.
M/s. Sainath Screen Art 28/11/2019 2,12,354 2,12,354               Unsecured No No No 0.68% - - 0 -

TOTAL 3,12,73,286           3,12,73,286 100.00%

Remarks, if anySl.

No.

Name of creditor Identificati

on No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off

Name of the corporate debtor: BIRLA COTSYN (INDIA) LIMITED;  Date of commencement of liquidation: 24/09/2019;  List of stakeholders as on: 18/01/2020

Annexure-6

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in ₹)

Amount of 

claim 

rejected

Amount of 

claim 

under 

verificatio

n


